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KYOGLE SPECTACULAR RODEO

9/03/2019

OPEN BULL RIDE
Ethan McConnell

No. Of Competitors: 7
OPEN BARREL RACE
Creedence Donoghue
Katie Vaughan

Bianca Weier

Bec Lane

Novice: Bec Lane

No. Of Competitors: 9
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Breese Flocchini

No. Of Competitors: 9
U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Loe Davies

Eliza Johnstone

Quixote Ramsay

Juck Feakes

No. Of Competitors: 7
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Marcus Russell

No. Of Competitors: 11
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Nash Jones

Marcus Russell

Cooper 0'Connor

Hayden Piggott

No. Of Competitors: 14
7-U12 PODDY RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 9
LOCAL BULLOCK RIDE
Jason Gulliver

Lleyton Browne

Juck McIntyre

Patrick McPherson

No. Of Competitors: 10
7-U12 LOCAL PODDY RIDE
Will Sneath

Billy Kennedy

Jui O'Rieley

Clancy Hoffman

No. Of Competitors: 20
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1,759.00

257.60
193.20
128.80
64.40
18.00

653.00

94.00
70.50
47.00
23.50

366.00

88.00
65.00
65.00
22.00

164.00
123.00
82.00
41.00

48.00
36.00
24.00
12.00

PTS
77

SEC
12.717
13.129
13.215
13.394

PTS
74

SEC
15.049
16.030
24.208
24979

PTS
65

PTS
66
64
64
63

PTS

PTS
63
61
60
52

PTS
54
52
49
45



